












Position: Teacher Ill (Senior High School - Technical-Vocational-Livelihood Track) 

SHS 

No. Application Code SUBJECT 

GROUP 

No. Application Code 
SHSSUBJECT 

GROUP 

1 
TVL3001 IV-B

21 
TVL3021 IV-C

2 
TVL3002 IV-D

22 
TVL3022 GROUP IV-A 

3 
TVL3003 IV-A

23 
TVL3023 IV-D

4 
TVL3004 IV-A

24 
TVL3024 IV-A

5 
TVL3005 IV-D

25 
TVL3025 MALE 

6 
TVL3006 IV-D

26 
TVL3026 IV-A 

7 
TVL3007 IV-D

27 
TVL3027 IV-A

8 
TVL3008 IV-A

28 
TVL3028 N/A 

9 
TVL3009 IV-A

29 
TVL3029 IV-A

10 
TVL3010 IV-A

30 
TVL3030 GROUP IV-C 

11 
TVL3011 IV-A

31 
TVL3031 GROUP IV-C

12 
TVL3012 IV-D

32 
TVL3032 GROUP IV-D 

13 
TVL3013 IV-D

33 
TVL3033 IV-A

14 
TVL3014 GROUP IV-C 

15 
TVL3015 GROUP IV-A 

16 
TVL3016 GROUPIV-D 

17 
TVL3017 GROUPIV-C 

18 
TVL3018 GROUP IV-A 

19 
TVL3019 GROUP IV-C

20 
TVL3020 IV-B


